

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1011

Page 1, line 11, replace "133,877" with "148,810" and replace "1,399,120" with "1,414,053"

Page 1, line 12, replace "123,006" with "148,006" and replace "681,441" with "706,441"

Page 1, line 13, replace "256,883" with "296,816" and replace "2,080,561" with "2,120,494"

Page 1, line 15, replace "156,883" with "196,816" and replace "1,763,362" with "1,803,295"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98012.0301 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**